CYNGOR SGOWTIAID RHANBARTH GORLLEWIN MORGANNWG
GLAMORGAN WEST AREA SCOUT COUNCIL

r\O

ScoutsCymru
C Ifan S tiaid
SivEr Choss S
P en I I e rg aer Llangyfelach, Abertawe / Swansea SAS 7LQ

01792 897950

www.silvercross.org.uk e-mail:warden@silvercross.org.uk

Fees and Charges 2020 (Non-Scouting)

Camping ..........oocooviiiii e, £5.25 per head per night
(includes free hot showers)
Pembroke Building .....................ccooeiiiiiin £195.00 per night

(includes free hot water, hot showers, heating, lighting and cooking)
This covers up to 15 people. Numbers over 15 charged at camping rate.

Pembroke Building Day Use .......ccccceeevveveevcvieeeeeene. £70.00 per day
ACTIVITIES
AXChery .....coooooviiiiiii e, £45.00 per group per hour
Shooting ..........ccoevviviiiiiiieeeeeee e £45.00 per group per hour
Tomahawk Throwing .............................. £45.00 per group per hour
Splatapult Paintball ................................ £35.00 per group per hour
Soft Crossbows ...............cccooiiiininnnnne, £30.00 per group per hour
Pioneering Poles ........................... £5.00 per session, £15 per 5 days
Games Area .............ccccceeeeeenn. £10.00 per group per am/pm session
Team Building ........................ £10.00 per group per am/pm session
QR Code Treasure Trail .........................ooooa £20 per session
Orienteering ............c.cccceeeviiieeiiiiiieeeeiee e, Control pack £2.00
50p per printed map

Spiderland (Adventure Course)
Campers ......ooeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeee £35 per group per use
NON-CAMPETS .oeeeeiiriieeeeiiiieeeeciieeeeeereeeeeeirreeeeas £500 per head



